
1.1.1 Curricula developed and implemented have relevance to the local, national,
regional and global health care needs which are visible in Programme Outcomes
(POs), and Course Outcomes (COs) offered by the University, as per the norms of the
Regulatory Bodies.





 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

Average 63% 43% 45% 55% 52%

Good 17% 37% 45% 34% 37%

High 5% 6% 4% 2% 4%

63%

43% 45%

55% 52%

17%

37%

45%

34% 37%

5% 6% 4% 2% 4%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f S
tu

de
nt

s

Performance of MBBS-I 

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

Average 70% 65% 46% 70% 74%

Good 26% 23% 45% 21% 14%

High 0% 0% 3% 0% 1%

70%
65%

46%

70%
74%

26% 23%

45%

21%
14%

0% 0%
3%

0% 1%
0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f S
tu

de
nt

s

Performance of MBBS-II 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

Average 66% 79% 59% 39% 38%

Good 32% 16% 26% 60% 52%

High 1% 0% 2% 1% 2%
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Performance of MBBS-III 

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

Average 59% 58% 76% 65% 61%

Good 25% 28% 12% 34% 37%

High 1% 13% 0% 0% 0%

59% 58%

76%

65%
61%

25%
28%

12%

34%
37%

1%

13%

0% 0% 0%
0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f S
tu

de
nt

s

Performance of MBBS-Final 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

Average 64% 62% 57% 57% 56%

Good 25% 26% 32% 37% 35%

High 2% 2% 2% 1% 2%

64%
62%

57% 57% 56%

25% 26%
32%

37% 35%

2% 2% 2% 1% 2%
0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f S
tu

de
nt

s

Performance of MBBS 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

Average 23% 32% 55% 36% 33%

Good 55% 52% 36% 52% 59%

High 13% 8% 3% 6% 1%
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2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

Average 65% 17% 62% 23% 20%

Good 28% 63% 34% 65% 67%

High 0% 0% 3% 10% 13%
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2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

Average 36% 41% 9% 14% 8%

Good 40% 29% 44% 64% 53%

High 9% 14% 22% 22% 35%
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2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

Average 57% 46% 36% 4% 32%

Good 37% 49% 57% 89% 63%

High 1% 4% 2% 7% 6%
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2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22

Average 49% 37% 44% 21% 26%

Good 37% 45% 44% 66% 60%

High 4% 8% 5% 11% 11%

49%

37%

44%

21%
26%

37%

45% 44%

66%
60%

4%
8% 5%

11% 11%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f S
tu

de
nt

s
Performance of BDS 




	1.1.1 Outcome Analysis of Pos COs.pdf (p.1-2)
	Outcome analysis of POs, COs 3.pdf (p.3-9)

